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Puhja Spordiklubi

Voru FC Helios punane
FC ElvaValge

FC Otepéa

Tartu WIK Santos Annelinn
Voru FC Helios

Polva FC Lootos

FC Elva Punane
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+/-
8-2
4-2
3-5
2-8

+/-
5-0
4-2
3-4
0-6
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